


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
2 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria RUS
3 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
4 2951510005131 Kosareva	Maria RUS
5 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2061510001970 Komissarova	Iuliia RUS
3 2071510004644 Kasian	Varvara RUS
4 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
5 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
6 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
7 2091510004643 Arefeva	Kseniia RUS
8 2051510005037 Anisimova	Valeriia RUS
9 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS
10 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS
11 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
12 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS
13 2061510003310 Fedotova	Linda RUS
13 2051510006492 Shishkina	Natalia RUS
15 2091510004695 Schapova	Kristina RUS
15 2081510006491 Smekalkina	Vera RUS
17 2061510006185 Diachenko	Aleksandra RUS
17 2091510006337 Stupak	Alena RUS
19 2081510007471 Razguliaeva	Uliana RUS
19 2091510006502 Diachenko	Daria RUS
21 2061510008092 Ikonnikova	Kristina RUS
21 2091510006190 Syromolotova	Polina RUS
23 2081510005042 Leonteva	Ekaterina RUS
23 2081510004892 Sinko	Anna-Mariia RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Yaroslav	Russian	Cup	Stage
Yaroslav,	Russia,		8-10	November	2019

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2101510005078 Anisimova	Sofia RUS
2 2101510004889 Komarovskaia	Margarita RUS
3 2111510006382 Schapova	Mariana RUS
4 2101510005463 Churkina	Anna RUS
5 2101510006494 Tsarfina	Anna RUS
6 2111510003454 Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS
7 2111510008093 Khrustaleva	Viktoriia RUS
8 2121510008094 Fartanova	Sofia RUS
9 2101510007476 Zateeva	Marina RUS
10 2111510008095 Vagina	Dariia RUS
11 2121510008096 Litvinova	Polina RUS
12 2111510007474 Kariakina	Arina RUS
13 2121510006500 Korzina	Lyubov RUS
14 2101510006504 Afanaseva	Varvara RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergei RUS
2 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
3 1791510007623 Korobtsev	Maxim RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS
2 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
3 1091510006384 Sazonov	Matvey RUS
4 1051510002376 Gorodnitsky	Mikhail RUS
5 1081510006497 Stelman	Artur RUS
6 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
7 1061510005128 Kirillin	Artyom RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1111510006383 Schapov	Roman RUS
2 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS
3 1101510004986 Dikov	Maksim RUS
4 1121510008097 Lunev	Demid RUS
5 1101510008098 Khiiarov	Timur RUS
6 1101510005129 Lisitsyn	Vladimir RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Kids	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Kids	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS
2 2011510000047 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
3 2951510005131 Kosareva	Maria RUS
4 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria RUS
5 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000045 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 2061510001970 Komissarova	Iuliia RUS
3 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
4 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
5 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
6 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS
7 2081510003513 Navasardian	Veronika RUS
8 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS
9 2071510004644 Kasian	Varvara RUS
9 2051510006492 Shishkina	Natalia RUS
9 2061510006185 Diachenko	Aleksandra RUS
9 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
13 2091510006337 Stupak	Alena RUS
13 2081510006491 Smekalkina	Vera RUS
13 2081510005042 Leonteva	Ekaterina RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1941510000028 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
2 1921510000031 Kozlov	Sergei RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS
2 1071510003303 Matveev	Pavel RUS
3 1091510006384 Sazonov	Matvey RUS
4 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
5 1081510006497 Stelman	Artur RUS
6 1061510006498 Mavrin	Fedor RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,168 5,932
2 2891510000043 Koniukhova	Daria RUS 5,763 6,265
3 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS 5,573 6,309
4 2921510004642 Silina	Olga RUS 5,818 6,811
5 2991510000287 Shemyakinskaya	Yana RUS 5,986 -
6 2761510003396 Bespalova	Anna RUS 7,444 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS 5,071 5,641
2 2051510003076 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 5,046 5,940
3 2041510002387 Efimova	Alena RUS 4,913 5,526
4 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS 5,044 6,07
5 2031510003093 Valueva	Valeria RUS 5,149 -
6 2061510003092 Smirnova	Anastasia RUS 5,247 -
7 2081510004728 Lazaruk	Elina RUS 5,368 -
8 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS 5,370 -
9 2051510004989 Voytova	Elena RUS 5,635 -
10 2071510004718 Kholodkova	Polina RUS 5,717 -
11 2081510005042 Leonteva	Ekaterina RUS 6,015 -
12 2081510006491 Smekalkina	Vera RUS 6,415 -
13 2091510007481 Kolotilova	Alena RUS 6,763 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2111510003454 Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS 5,758 6,486
2 2101510004725 Sarbeeva	Kira RUS 5,727 6,495
3 2101510006501 Vedenina	Anna RUS 5,861 6,970
4 2101510005472 Komissarova	Maria RUS 6,212 6,963
5 2121510006500 Korzina	Lyubov RUS 6,236 -
6 2121510008094 Fartanova	Sofia RUS 6,339 -
7 2121510008099 Kochetova	Alisa RUS 6,504 -
8 2121510006696 Matavkina	Milana RUS 6,680 -
9 2111510007474 Kariakina	Arina RUS 6,966 -
10 2121510008100 Bukanova	Elizaveta RUS 7,677 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Kids	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1011510000290 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 5,447 5,298
2 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrei RUS 5,703 5,414
3 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergei RUS 5,618 5,465
4 1961510007537 Kutsev	Ivan RUS 6,346 5,601
5 1881510005130 Olnev	Maxim RUS - -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 4,698 5,298
2 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 4,724 5,414
3 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS 5,053 5,465
4 1041510003095 Klimov	Nikita RUS 5,033 5,601
5 1051510004709 Muranov	Vladislav RUS 5,110 -
6 1041510004701 Anfinogenov	Ivan RUS 5,263 -
7 1081510006277 Shakhsuvaryan	Artem RUS 5,299 -
8 1051510003099 Lapko	Oleg RUS 5,662 -
9 1081510004641 Nemogutin	Timofei RUS 5,799 -
10 1081510006279 Kadykov	Yegor RUS 6,269 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS 5,410 6,182
2 1101510005129 Lisitsyn	Vladimir RUS 5,845 6,537
3 1101510004707 Inusilov	Artem RUS 5,932 6,714
4 1101510006510 Medvedev	Mikhail RUS 6,206 6,896
5 1101510003512 Shapar	Andrei RUS 6,417 -
6 1111510006509 Fedoseev	Maxim RUS 6,609 -
7 1111510008101 Morozov	Ivan RUS 6,717 -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2041510002387 Efimova	Alena RUS
2 2971510007485 Volkova	Zoia RUS
3 2041510004987 Kats	Ksenia RUS
4 2061510007625 Elesina	Anna RUS
5 2071510007486 Volokitina	Anna RUS

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Kids	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1001890003456 Telehin	Andrii UKR
2 1051510007627 Khomenko	Konstantin RUS
3 1051510006197 Smirnov	Nikita RUS
4 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS
5 1961510007537 Kutsev	Ivan RUS
5 1861510004896 Kapranov	Sergey RUS
7 1741510007487 Kalmykov	Alexander RUS
7 1081510005473 Kats	Ilia RUS
7 1871510000064 Ershov	Sergey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2041510002387 Efimova	Alena RUS 122
2 2071510007486 Volokitina	Anna RUS 102

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1921510003700 Akberov	Roman RUS 140
2 1961510007537 Kutsev	Ivan RUS 135
3 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergei RUS 135
4 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 125
5 1051510006197 Smirnov	Nikita RUS 110
6 1741510007487 Kalmykov	Alexander RUS 100

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men


